
Spring Half Term

SCHOOL TERM & HOLIDAY DATES 2025-26

DATE OF CLOSING DATE OF OPENING

Autumn Term 2025 Tuesday 2nd September

Autumn Half Term Thursday 23rd October Monday 3rd November

Christmas Holiday

Spring Term 2026

INSET DAYS

The following dates are for staff training - your child is NOT required to attend on these days:

Monday 1st September 2025

Friday 24th October 2025

Monday 1st June 2026

Friday 17th July 2026

Monday 20th July 2026

Friday 19th December

Friday 27th March

Friday 1st May

Easter Holiday

Friday 13th February Monday 23rd February

 

Monday 5th January

Monday 13th April

Tuesday 5th May

Tuesday 1st September TBC

Summer Half Term

Summer Holiday

Friday 22nd May

Thursday 16th July

Tuesday 2nd June

Summer Term 2026

May Bank Holiday

Return to school


